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Bambini w

Oberleitner Luisa
Hochhauser Nora
Schwarzlmduller  Paulina
Kloimstein Anna
Hackl Helena
Rachbauer Magdalena
Kuna Antonia
Schartimdller Klara
Bambini m
Forstner Adam
Kinder | w
Wimmer Luisa
Fischereder Emilia
Hoffmann Katharina
Kinder I m
Fierlinger Liam
Rodriguez-Plass  Luis
Scheureder Simon
Szilagyi Edward

SPARKASSE S
Obertsterreich

Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w

Bambini w

Bambini m

Kinder | w
Kinder | w

Kinder | w

Kinder I m
Kinder I m
Kinder I m

Kinder I m

N COLOP

WELS MARKING SOLUTIONS

00:48,99
00:53,28
01:07,62
01:10,27
01:45,31
01:48,96
01:55,66
NAST

00:51,84

00:48,20
00:51,46
00:55,42

00:47,28
00:53,71
00:54,23
01:42,48
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Kinder Il w

Hofer Rebekka Andrea
Kuna Johanna
Leisch Melissa
Plaul Lena
Schwarzler Clara
Plaul Maxima
Hackl Clara
Koller Valerie
Kinder Il m
Zwickl Luca
Bonigut Lionel
Radler Elias
Krucher Raphael
Wolfsteiner Leon
Brandmayr Niklas
Hochhauser Tobias
Krucher Alexander
Ohenhen Efe
Hoffmann Maximilian

SPARKASSE S
Obertsterreich
WELS

Kinder Il w
Kinder Il w
Kinder Il w
Kinder Il w
Kinder Il w
Kinder Il w
Kinder Il w
Kinder Il w
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m
Kinder Il m

N COLOP

MARKING SOLUTIONS

00:35,62
00:38,96
00:41,16
00:46,52
00:47,25
00:47,30
01:50,85
NAST

00:35,54
00:37,61
00:39,08
00:40,14
00:43,03
00:43,53
00:50,88
00:52,88
00:55,85
01:08,16
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Schiiler | w

Koller Marlene Schiler | w
PlUhringer Lara Schiiler | w
Schiiler I m
Mollner Paul Schiler I m
Binder Paul Schiler I m
Oberleitner Elias Schiler I m
Szilagyi Lenard Schiler I m
Edler Julian Schiler I m
Rausch Lukas Schiler I m
Fierlinger Leon Schiiler I m
Jordan Klemens Schiler I m
Oberndorfer Maxim Schiler I m
Schiiler Il w
Feichtinger Marlene Schiler Il w
Wimmer Friederike Schiler Il w
Natorski Maja Schiler Il w
Schiiler Il m
Wassermann Ben Schiler Il m
Wolfsteiner Nico Schiler Il m
Edler Maximilian Schiler Il m
Schmidt Samuel Schiler Il m

SPARKASSE S
Obertsterreich

N COLOP

WELS

MARKING SOLUTIONS

00:40,57
00:42,67

00:36,37
00:38,03
00:38,11
00:38,63
00:38,66
00:39,61
00:39,69
00:40,05
00:41,08

00:42,92
00:43,80
00:51,01

00:38,91
00:39,69
00:40,11
00:57,64



