



Platz	<u>Bambini w</u>			
1	Oberleitner	Luisa	Bambini w	00:48,99
2	Hochhauser	Nora	Bambini w	00:53,28
3	Schwarzlmüller	Paulina	Bambini w	01:07,62
4	Kloimstein	Anna	Bambini w	01:10,27
5	Hackl	Helena	Bambini w	01:45,31
6	Rachbauer	Magdalena	Bambini w	01:48,96
7	Kuna	Antonia	Bambini w	01:55,66
8	Schartlmüller	Klara	Bambini w	NAST

Platz	<u>Bambini m</u>			
1	Forstner	Adam	Bambini m	00:51,84

Platz	<u>Kinder I w</u>			
1	Wimmer	Luisa	Kinder I w	00:48,20
2	Fischereder	Emilia	Kinder I w	00:51,46
3	Hoffmann	Katharina	Kinder I w	00:55,42

Platz	<u>Kinder I m</u>			
1	Fierlinger	Liam	Kinder I m	00:47,28
2	Rodríguez-Plass	Luis	Kinder I m	00:53,71
3	Scheureder	Simon	Kinder I m	00:54,23
4	Szilagyi	Edward	Kinder I m	01:42,48

**Platz****Kinder II w**

1	Hofer	Rebekka Andrea	Kinder II w	00:35,62
2	Kuna	Johanna	Kinder II w	00:38,96
3	Leisch	Melissa	Kinder II w	00:41,16
4	Plaul	Lena	Kinder II w	00:46,52
5	Schwärzler	Clara	Kinder II w	00:47,25
6	Plaul	Maxima	Kinder II w	00:47,30
7	Hackl	Clara	Kinder II w	01:50,85
8	Koller	Valerie	Kinder II w	NAST

Platz**Kinder II m**

1	Zwickl	Luca	Kinder II m	00:35,54
2	Bonigut	Lionel	Kinder II m	00:37,61
3	Radler	Elias	Kinder II m	00:39,08
4	Krucher	Raphael	Kinder II m	00:40,14
5	Wolfsteiner	Leon	Kinder II m	00:43,03
6	Brandmayr	Niklas	Kinder II m	00:43,53
7	Hochhauser	Tobias	Kinder II m	00:50,88
8	Krucher	Alexander	Kinder II m	00:52,88
9	Ohenhen	Efe	Kinder II m	00:55,85
10	Hoffmann	Maximilian	Kinder II m	01:08,16



Platz	<u>Schüler I w</u>			
1	Koller	Marlene	Schüler I w	00:40,57
2	Pühringer	Lara	Schüler I w	00:42,67

Platz	<u>Schüler I m</u>			
1	Mollner	Paul	Schüler I m	00:36,37
2	Binder	Paul	Schüler I m	00:38,03
3	Oberleitner	Elias	Schüler I m	00:38,11
4	Szilagyi	Lenard	Schüler I m	00:38,63
5	Edler	Julian	Schüler I m	00:38,66
6	Rausch	Lukas	Schüler I m	00:39,61
7	Fierlinger	Leon	Schüler I m	00:39,69
8	Jordan	Klemens	Schüler I m	00:40,05
9	Oberndorfer	Maxim	Schüler I m	00:41,08

Platz	<u>Schüler II w</u>			
1	Feichtinger	Marlene	Schüler II w	00:42,92
2	Wimmer	Friederike	Schüler II w	00:43,80
3	Natorski	Maja	Schüler II w	00:51,01

Platz	<u>Schüler II m</u>			
1	Wassermann	Ben	Schüler II m	00:38,91
2	Wolfsteiner	Nico	Schüler II m	00:39,69
3	Edler	Maximilian	Schüler II m	00:40,11
4	Schmidt	Samuel	Schüler II m	00:57,64